#10 Beg Yth RH-15 Teams

PEEL Results Summary Mar 25

PLACING LAST NAME
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Baker
Mettam
Baker
Baker
Bailey
Baker
Baker
Laverty

#10 HC-59 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

© O 00 0 N NO OO o o D W WNDNRP P

IR
o o

Davis
Fletcher
Fletcher
Smith
Fletcher
Smith
Davis
Fletcher
Benbow
James
Manning
Smith
Benbow
Davis
Carroll
Sutherland
Fletcher
Shalders
Smith
Smith

FIRST NAME
Edward
Shaylah
Edward
Elizabeth
Bella
Edward
Elizabeth
Kylie

FIRST NAME
Shelby
Sharon
Clint
Robert
Clint
Emma
Shelby
Clint
Brooke
Karly
Darren
Katy
Brooke
Shelby
Jon
Alichia
Clint
Lisa
Ann
Robert

AMOUNT
WON

$ 37.00

$ 90.00

$ -
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 224.00
$ 224.00
$ 168.00
$ 168.00
$ 112.00
$ 112.00
$ 56.00
$ 56.00
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POINTS TOTAL TIME

POINTS TOTALTIME
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49.83
49.83
59.48
59.48
46.99
46.99
51.32
51.32

113.08
113.08
116.99
116.99
114.98
114.98
109.7
109.7
115.44
115.44
52.23
52.23
55.54
55.54
55.34
55.34
58.98
58.98
55.23
55.23

TOTAL
CATTLE
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TOTAL
CATTLE
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
10
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#10 Masters HC-56 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME
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Manning
O'Brien
O'Brien
Parminter
Jeffery
Parnham
Fletcher
Kindred
Laverty
Watts
Parnham
Watts
Fletcher
Gandy
Kilgour
Laverty
Manning
Sparrow
Laverty
Parminter

#11 Rookie HC-70 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME
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Carroll
Gandy
Hardingham
Lucas
Bein
Winfield
Fletcher
Shalders
Davis
Laverty
Davis
Sparrow
Maher
Smith
Kindred
Lucas
Shalders
Smith
Manning
Taylor

FIRST NAME
Darren
Scrub
Scrub
Eric
Trevor
Gavin
Sharon
Jenny
Kylie
Amanda
Heidi
Amanda
Clint
Rodney
Sally
Kylie
Jenny
Sharon
Kylie
Eric

FIRST NAME
Jon
Rodney
Elizabeth
Lyn
Narelle
Alison
Sharon
Lisa
Shelby
Kylie
Shelby
Graham
Brianna
Ann
Jenny
Lyn

Lisa
Robert
Darren
Wayne

AMOUNT

WON

$ 213.00
$ 213.00
$ 160.00
$ 160.00
$ 106.00
$ 106.00

$
$
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53.00
53.00

AMOUNT

WON

$ 226.00
$ 226.00
$ 180.00
$ 180.00
$ 133.00
$ 133.00

$
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67.00
67.00
60.00
60.00

POINTS TOTAL TIME
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0.5
0.5

POINTS TOTAL TIME
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112.11
112.11
110.83
110.83
115.09
115.09
113.56
113.56
114.99
114.99
100.51
100.51
52.85
52.85
57.9
57.9
57.7
57.7
53.18
53.18

113.54
113.54
97.28
97.28
102.49
102.49
114.17
114.17
59.7
59.7
56.86
56.86
59.16
59.16
59.62
59.62
51.18
51.18
53.28
53.28

TOTAL
CATTLE
19
19
16
16
16
16
13
13
13
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
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TOTAL
CATTLE
15
15
14
14
12
12
11
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#2 Beginner Non HC-25 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME
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Langridge
Winfield
Evans
Maher
Mettam
Sparrow
Hardingham
Maher
Sparrow
Winfield
Hardingham
Smith

#6 HC-52 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

© O©W 00 N NO O O OB B WWDNNDNRPLPR

[
o o

Davis
Smith
Laverty
Manning
Kilgour
Laverty
Manning
Smith
Sparrow
Winfield
Kilgour
Smith
Parminter
Winfield
Kilgour
Shalders
Bein
Kindred
Evans
James

FIRST NAME
Lynn
Alison
Courtney
Brianna
Shaylah
Graham
Elizabeth
Brianna
Graham
Alison
Elizabeth
Ann

FIRST NAME
Shelby
Katy
Kylie
Jenny
Sally
Kylie
Jenny
Katy
Sharon
Alison
Sally
Katy
Eric
Alison
Sally
Lisa
Narelle
Jenny
Courtney
Karly

AMOUNT

WON

$ 143.00
$ 143.00

$
$
$
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95.00
95.00

AMOUNT

WON

$ 198.00
$ 198.00
$ 148.00
$ 148.00

$

©h hH H B P hH H B P hH H P P A

99.00
99.00
49.00
49.00

POINTS TOTAL TIME
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0.5
0.5

POINTS TOTAL TIME
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0.5
0.5

112.64
112.64
106.32
106.32
97.56
97.56
104.13
104.13
108.33
108.33
84.87
84.87

110.37
110.37
111.22
111.22
119.01
119.01
105.99
105.99
109.01
109.01
101.71
101.71
108.81
108.81
53.76

53.76

55.48

55.48

54.4
54.4

TOTAL
CATTLE
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TOTAL
CATTLE
17
17
15
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
11
11



All Levels HC-49 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME
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WH All Levels HC-48 Teams

Manning
Smith
Baker
Fletcher
Davis
Fletcher
Davis
Fletcher
Benbow
Kilgour
Laverty
Smith
Davis
Kilgour
Manning
O'Brien
Shalders
Smith
Fletcher
Palminter

PLACING LAST NAME
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Benbow
Manning
Benbow
Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Baker
Smith
Manning
Smith
Fletcher
Kilgour
Baker
Fletcher
James
Kilgour
Fletcher
Platten
Smith
Smith

FIRST NAME
Darren
Sherree
Edward
Clint
Shelby
Sharon
Shelby
Clint
Brooke
Sally
Kylie
Katy
Shelby
Sally
Jenny
Scrub
Lisa
Robert
Clint
Eric

FIRST NAME
Brooke
Darren
Brooke
Clint
Clint
Sharon
Edward
Katy
Darren
Katy
Clint
Sally
Edward
Clint
Karly
Sally
Clint
Sharon
Ann
Katy

AMOUNT

WON

$ 186.00
$ 186.00
$ 140.00
$ 140.00

$
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93.00
93.00
47.00
47.00

AMOUNT

WON

$ 182.00
$ 182.00
$ 137.00
$ 137.00

$
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91.00
91.00
46.00
46.00

POINTS TOTAL TIME
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POINTS TOTAL TIME
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0.5
0.5

97.7
97.7
103.53
103.53
94.84
94.84
99.92
99.92
100.19
100.19
108.28
108.28
36.57
36.57
46.33
46.33
52.66
52.66
56.92
56.92

107.77
107.77
115.25
115.25
119.37
119.37
106.78
106.78
117.05
117.05
117.42
117.42
107.45
107.45
56.44

56.44

56.68

56.68

53.7
53.7

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13



